(s) that the betow described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Canara Bank, SURAT NANPURA

Branch, Secured Creditor, witt be sotd "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is"
on 28.11.2025, for recovery of Rs. Rs, 13,59,112.09 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand One

Hundred Twelve and Paisa Zero Nine Onty) As On 31.03.2025 + further interest and charges

less recovery thereon to canara Bank SURAT NANPURA Branch, from JIGNESH MANSUKHBHAI

SAVAJ (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & N/A (CO BORROWER) & MUKESHBHAI JERAMBHAI KYADA

(GUARANTOR).

[...]

PLOT NO 207 KAMDHENU RESIDENCY VILLAGE: VELANJA, TALUKA: KAMREJ

DIST: SURAT- 3941 50

NAME: N/A (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: N/A

NAME: MUKESHBHAI JERAMBHAI KYADA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: 57 KSHMA SOCIETY A K ROAD, SURAT CITY SURAT, GUJARAT-395006

3. Total liabilities: Rs. Rs. 13,59,112.09 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred
Twelve and Paisa Zero Nine Only) As On 31.03.2025 + further interest and charges less recovery
thereon

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s PSB Attiance (E-Bkray)

{b) Detaits of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

(c) Date & Time of Auction: